SEMICONDUCTOR
Too ls  & Mater ia l  Techno logy
The premier total industrial solutions provider in the Asia Pacific region, serving with distinction
in the semiconductor, data storage, electronics and biomedical industry since 1982.
We have 45 international branch offices strategically located around the world to give
customers the fastest and most accessible products and services.
Our manufacturing plants, located in Singapore, Malaysia (Seremban), China (Suzhou) ,
France and Poland are governed by consistent quality systems with ISO 9001:2015 and ISO

RBS 35
CONCENTRATED
SURFACTANT
RBS 35
CONCENTRATED
SURFACTANT
Parts placed in basket
Parts immersed in RBS 35 solution
in ultrasonic tank set around 600c
temperature
Mold cavity bar before cleaning
Mold cavity bar after cleaning
return to content page
19
Product Code Size Packing
DY-OP-BR1-5-60X60MM-P01-3S 60 x 60 mm 1400 bags/tin
DY-OP-BR1-10-70X60MM-P01-3S 70 x 60 mm 800 bags/tin
DY-OP-BR1-40-110X75MM-P01-3S 110 x 75 mm 300 bags/ctn
DY-OP-BR1-50-120X100MM-P01-3S 120 x 100 mm 150 bags/tin
SILICA GEL PACKING MTRL OPTION:OP/SF/TY1/NW1/MP
SILICAGEL TYPE OPTION: SGW/BR1/OG1/SW1
Product Code Size Packing
DY-TY1-MS-15-90X75MM-P04-3S 90 x 75 mm 500 bags/ctn
DY-TY-MS-25-100X54MM-P63-PL 100 x 54 mm 400 bags/ctn
DY-TY-MS-30-110X54MM-P64-PL 110 x 54 mm 500 bags/tin
DY-TY-MS-45-115X100MM-3S 115 x 100 mm 300 bags/tin
MOLECULAR SIEVE PACKING MTRL OPTION: TY1/NW1/MP
Dou Yee can supply desiccants
bagged in different materials
depending on your requirements.
• Tyvek®
• Non-women Fabric
• Translucent Static Shielding Film
• Clear PP/OPP Film
• Kraft paper
Packing Materials Equilibrium Capacity (H2O) of
Various Absorbents
Product Code Size Packing
DY-TY1-CL-0.50U-85X75MM-P40-3S 85 x 75 mm 500 bags/ctn
DY-TY1-CL-1U-115X75MM-P62-3S 115 x 75mm 400 bags/ctn
DY-TY1-CL-2UNIT-5.5X4IN-P27-3S 5.5 x 4 in 150 bags/tin
DY-TY1-CL-4UNIT-6.5X4IN-P28-3S 6.5 x 4 in 70 bags/tin
PACKING MTRL OPTION: TY1/NW1BENTONITE CLAY
DESICCANT
return to content page
Global Capability, Local Focus 20